

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																						
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																						
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																						
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																						
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																						
Net Commission																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024
Commission & Remuneration	16	124	-	1	-	-	-	1	252	1,014	245	1,723	497	2,737	8	115	10	11	-	-	19	126
Rewards	26	158	-	1	-	-	-	1	304	1,035	476	2,838	780	3,874	28	54	38	38	-	-	65	91
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	42	283	-	2	-	-	-	2	556	2,049	720	4,562	1,277	6,611	36	169	48	49	-	-	84	218
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	37	76	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	140	141	-	-	-	-	140	141
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	65	185	-	0	-	-	-	0	11	45	6	30	17	75	1	11	1	1	-	-	2	12
Net Commission	14	174	-	2	-	-	-	2	545	2,004	715	4,532	1,260	6,536	175	299	47	48	-	-	222	347
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	18	-	4	5	21	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Brokers	42	283	-	2	-	-	-	2	531	1,969	702	4,396	1,233	6,365	36	167	48	49	-	-	84	216
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	1	18	1	20	0	2	-	-	-	-	-	2
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	20	61	18	144	38	204	-	0	0	0	-	-	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	42	283	-	2	-	-	-	2	556	2,049	720	4,562	1,277	6,611	36	169	48	49	-	-	84	218
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	42	283	-	2	-	-	-	2	556	2,049	720	4,562	1,277	6,611	36	169	48	49	-	-	84	218
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ⁽²⁾		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total				
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024				
Commission & Remuneration	18	44	167	519	4	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	704	3,441	720	3,566			
Rewards	16	33	114	340	5	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	980	4,355	1,007	4,514			
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Gross Commission	33	77	281	859	8	28	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	3	1,685	7,796	1,727	8,080			
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	46	77	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	187	221	224	297			
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	2	113	173	8	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	12	13	152	290	217	475			
Net Commission	33	75	215	763	1	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(11)	(9)	1,719	7,726	1,734	7,902			
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	5	18	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	39	9	39	-			
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Insurance Brokers	28	79	283	839	8	28	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	3	1,636	7,530	1,678	7,815			
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0			
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	22	1	22			
Web Aggregators	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	38	204	38	204			
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0			
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0			
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
TOTAL	28	79	287	857	8	28	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	3	1,685	7,796	1,727	8,080			
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	28	79	287	857	8	28	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	3	1,685	7,796	1,727	8,080			
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																						

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																								
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																								
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																								
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																								
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																								
Net Commission																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal		Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023		
Commission & Remuneration	26	78	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	255	433	490	596	745	1,029	25	80	2	3	-	-	26	83		
Rewards	40	108	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	265	490	847	1,084	1,112	1,574	19	59	2	3	-	-	21	62		
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Gross Commission	66	186	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	520	923	1,337	1,680	1,858	2,603	44	139	4	6	-	-	48	145		
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	36	46	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Accrued	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	43	98	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	1	-	23	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	-	-	-		
Ceded	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Net Commission	58	134	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	510	923	1,329	1,657	1,839	2,580	43	132	3	3	-	-	46	134		
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	6	4	43	9	49	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0		
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Insurance Brokers	66	186	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	507	906	1,307	1,604	1,814	2,511	44	139	4	6	-	-	47	145		
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0		
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(1)	-	(0)	-	(1)	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0		
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	10	33	33	43	43	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0		
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	-		
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(2)	1	(6)	0	(8)	1	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	-		
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
TOTAL	66	186	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	520	923	1,337	1,680	1,858	2,603	44	139	4	6	-	-	48	145		
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																								
In India	66	186	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	520	923.49	1,337	1,680	1,858	2,603	44	139	4	6	-	-	48	145		
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
(₹ lakhs)																								
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(B)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total						
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2023	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2023						
Commission & Remuneration	13	28	99	519	3	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	888	1,675	914	1,754						
Rewards	13	26	94	486	5	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	1,246	2,167	1,286	2,274						
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Gross Commission	26	54	194	1,005	8	30	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	2,134	3,842	2,199	4,028						
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	-	-	6	35	0	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	37	42	83						
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	2	5	51	3	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	29	102	72	200						
Net Commission	25	52	195	989	5	18	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	4	2,111	3,777	2,169	3,911						
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Individual Agents	-	-	4	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	14	62	14	62						
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Insurance Brokers	54	82	162	964	8	30	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	2,085	3,735	2,151	3,921						
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0						
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	0	(0)	0						
Web Aggregators	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	43	43	43	43						
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	0	(0)	0						
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Point of Sales (Direct)	(0)	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(8)	1	(8)	1						
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
TOTAL	54	82	166	977	8	30	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	2,134	3,842	2,199	4,028						
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																								
In India	54	82	166	977	8	30	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	2,134	3,842	2,199	4,028						
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																								